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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

         Airport Restroom Modernization Phase 

Project Name:   4 – Chicago O’Hare Int’l Airport Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.  123666    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Wednesday, March 26, 2014 Conference Location:  CDA CFO – Conf. Room #1  

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-mail 

Mark Liepold CARE Plus 773-894-3605 mleipold@careplusllc.org 

Abe Cohen CARE Plus 847-809-6649 
acohen@careplusllc.org 

Lisa Kleopa CARE Plus 773-894-3828 
lkleopa@careplusllc.org 

Hilary Clark CARE Plus 773-492-8434 
hclark@careplusllc.org 

Dave Johnson CARE Plus 773-619-3446 
djohnson@careplusllc.org 

Tom Magno 
City of Chicago – Dept. of 

Procurement Services 
312-744-4941 

Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 

Dean Mamalakis CARE Plus 773-894-3730 
dmamalakis@careplusllc.org 

Bob Van Madison Construction 708-466-6165 
Bob.van@madisonconstruction.net 

Joe Pastorino Carpenters Union 708-453-4400 
Joelocal181@sbcglobal.net 

Adriano Rigoni EXP 312-616-4125 
Adriano.rigoni@exp.com 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-mail 

Omar Ortega EXP 312-616-7788 
Omar.ortega@exp.com 

Mary Kate Ward FH Paschen/SN Nielson 773-444-3474 
mward@fhpaschen.com 

Josh Tyrell McDonagh Construction 312-802-1216 
Josh.t@mcdonaghdemo.com 

Mark Hurray CARE Plus 773-894-3697 
mhurray@careplusllc.org 

Dan Robinson Northwest Contractors, Inc. 847-683-0550 
danjr@northwestcontractors.net 

Rich Wiegel Northwest Contractors, Inc. 847-683-0550 
richweigelnorthwestcontractors.net 

Pete Pieroni Blinderman Construction 847-344-6454 
ppieroni@blinderman.com 

Edward Balfe CARE Plus 773-640-6000 
ebalfe@careplusllc.org 

Matt Yohn  CARE Plus 847-804-5829 
myohn@careplusllc.org 

Jeff Randerson  Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-894-2038 
Jeff.randerson@cityofchicago.org 

Dennis Jelen Chicago Dept. of Aviation 773-686-6622 
dennis.jelen@cityofchicago.org 
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